

16 Bail Matters 467/2026
STATE Vs. GAJANAND KAUSHIK
FIR NO.273/2019 (EOW)

09.03.2026

Present: Sh.Gyanendra Kumar Mishra, Ld. Addl. PP
for the State.
Sh. Saurabh Upadhyay, Ld. Counsel for
accused/applicant
ASI Dev Raj on behalf of hte IO.

Reply received. Copy be supplied.

It is submitted that IO is in Hon'ble High
Court of Delhi.

IO be summoned for thte NDOH.

Put up on **18.03.2026**. Date is given as per
convenience of Ld. Counsel for applicant.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ASJ (Spl. FTC)
North-West Rohini Courts ,
Delhi /09.03.2026