

16 Bail Matters 467/2026
STATE Vs. GAJANAND KAUSHIK
FIR No. 273/2019 (EOW)

28.03.2026

Present: Sh. Gyanendra Mishra, Ld. Addl.PP for State.
Sh. Amit Upadhyaya, Ld. Counsel for
accused/applicant through VC.
Inspector Parveen on behalf of IO Inspector Vishal
Chaudhary in person.

Today again IO not appeared. In these
circumstances, concerned ACP who have forwarded chargesheet
be summoned for the NDOH.

TCR be summoned for the NDOH.

Put up on **04.04.2026**.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ASJ (Spl. FTC) : North-West
Rohini Courts / Delhi /28.03.2026